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Pett.

261
9
225
280
38
55
158
174
68
166
260
270
67

sabato 22 dicembre 2012

5° Cross di Natale Melito sport

Cognome/Nome
CITO MAURIZIO
SIMONCELLI DANIELE
VITALI STEFANO
GUIDA ENZO
GENERALI ELIA
RUSCIELLI GABRIELE
TOMAS TRISTAM
MASCAGNI LUCA
CERIO SIMONE
QUAGLIERI DAVIDE
MATTOLI ANDREA
ZAMBELLI FABIO
ZANETTI FRANCESCO
TORRESAN DIEGO
NANNI JURI

PIERLI GIORGIO

LI VOLSI ROBERTO
ZIBORDI MARCO
BALBONI ANDREA
ARMAROLI PAOLO

Coghome/Nome
GRANDE VINCENZO
GUIDETTI LUIGI
CALABRESE GIUSEPPE
CASARI GIULIANO
CALZA LORENZO
GAZZOTTI ALESSANDRO
VENTURA MARCO
FORNASARI GIANNI
TAURINO IVANO LUCIO
BRINI FEDERICO

Cognome/Nome

EL HACLIMI ABELHAFID
GALASSINI FABRIZIO
ARBIZZANI ANDREA
BECCA GIACOMO
LAMBERTINI JURI
STANZANI NICHKI
TESTA NELLO

NADALINI STEFANO
ZANETTI MIRCO

COLONNELLO FEDERICO

ZANNI FABRIZIO
GABRIELLI MARCELLO
TAVERNA DAVIDE

Societa

ATLETICA FUTURA FI

CORRADINI RUBIERA

GROTTINI TEAM

CORRADINI RUBIERA

ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
GROTTINI TEAM

INDIVIDUALE

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

CORRADINI RUBIERA

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
ATL SCANDIANO

ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
MODENA ATLETICA

ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

Societa

ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS

CORRADINI RUBIERA

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

GROTTINI TEAM

MODENA ATLETICA

MODENA ATLETICA

A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET

POL CENTESE OVA

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

Societa

INDIVIDUALE

ATL SCANDIANO

ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

COOP. CERAMICHE IMOLA

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO RAVONE
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

Tempo
0.19.51
0.20.24
0.20.46
0.20.47
0.21.12
0.21.33
0.21.48
0.22.09
0.22.10
0.22.16
0.22.26
0.22.34
0.22.58
0.23.33
0.23.36
0.23.43
0.24.16
0.25.27
0.27.30
0.28.29

Tempo
0.20.49
0.21.04
0.21.46
0.22.06
0.23.21
0.24.22
0.25.11
0.25.35
0.26.09
0.31.20

Tempo
0.20.41
0.21.38
0.21.57
0.22.20
0.22.26
0.23.03
0.23.10
0.23.56
0.25.49
0.26.22
0.26.51
0.27.12
0.28.08
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SENIOR 45M

Posiz. Pett.
1 11
2 1563
3 125
4 70
5 226
6 285
7 209
8 211
9 214
10 504
11 236
12 183
13 46
14 32
15 253
16 178
17 188
18 120
19 69
20 168

VETERANI 50M

Posiz. Pett.

1 154
2 252
3 239
4 71
5 245
6 250
7 50
8 240
9 227
10 185
11 233
12 29
13 172
14 118
15 228
16 121
17 251
18 196
19 179
20 28
21 23
22 119

VETERANI 55M

Posiz. Pett.

1 231
2 169
3 255
4 230
5 256
6 248
7 180
8 165

Cognome/Nome
MISELLI ROBERTO
PINCA GIUSEPPE
PALTRINIERI ENRICO
DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO
SQUEO TOMMASO
CECCARINI PAOLO
BABBINI MARCO
LORENZINI PAOLO
PULGA WALTER
VIGNOLI-ANDREA
TONI MICHELE

VOLTA GIANNI
CLAVERIA CARLOS
MASCAGNI STEFANO
MALPIGHI ANDREA
PANTALEO GIACOMO
LAURIOLA NICOLA
OLIVIERI LUCA
BENVENUTI STEFANO
GAMBERINI ROBERTO

Coghome/Nome
BARALDINI STEFANO
CASTELLI GIORDANO
CESAREO MEMMO
MANFREDINI DANILO
GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE
APRUZZESE ANTONIO
PASTORE PIERO
BOARETTI SAURO

VERNI SILVANO

ZIZZA SALVATORE
FARAONE FRANCESCO
D'AGOSTINO STEFANO
LODOVISI STEFANO
CARETTO FRANCESCO
MARCHI GIANCARLO
PREDIERI ALBERTO
ZAMBELLI ALBERTO
GOLDONI GIANFRANCO
PEZZINGA PIERANTONIO
MATTEI MARCO

MALINI STEFANO
SCHIRALLI PIETRO

Cognome/Nome
GIORDANI ARIS
GRUPPIONI ALBERTO
FERENDELES ROBERTO
PALMERI MAURIZIO
GIOVETTI ENZO
MALAVASI GIUSEPPE
TASINI MANUELE
CASTELLINI AUGUSTO

Foto e Classifiche su www.uispbologna.it

Societa

ATL SCANDIANO

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
CITTANOVA

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET

A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET

POL. CSI CASALECCHIO A.S.D.

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
Polisportiva Monte San Pietro A.S.D.
G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
MODENA ATLETICA

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

Societa

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO RAVONE

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

A.S.D. G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D. G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

Societa

ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D.ATLETICA PARCO DEI CEDRI
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA

Tempo
0.22.11
0.22.24
0.22.31
0.24.12
0.24.14
0.24.21
0.24.23
0.24.23
0.24.29
0.24.34
0.24.47
0.25.00
0.25.33
0.25.53
0.25.56
0.26.00
0.26.11
0.26.14
0.28.10
0.28.44

Tempo
0.14.59
0.15.12
0.15.16
0.15.42
0.15.52
0.16.07
0.16.12
0.16.27
0.16.58
0.17.07
0.17.15
0.17.23
0.17.25
0.17.27
0.17.29
0.17.59
0.18.04
0.18.31
0.19.23
0.19.53
0.21.46
0.22.03

Tempo
0.15.07
0.156.19
0.15.25
0.15.28
0.15.54
0.16.00
0.16.10
0.16.23
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Posiz. Pett.
9 229
10 247
11 197
12 170
13 43
14 257
15 117
16 237
17 278
18 116
19 72
20 74
21 73
22 75
23 249
24 263
25 216
26 57
27 58

VETERANI 60M

Posiz. Pett.
1 79
2 40
3 234
4 271
5 27
6 42
7 81
8 262
9 78
10 160
11 175
12 164
13 80
14 77
15 155
16 115

VETERANI 65M

Posiz. Pett.
1 242
2 212
3 254
4 25
5 210
6 171
7 176
8 83
9 35
10 232
11 113
12 246
13 274
14 82
15 114

Coghome/Nome
ASTORRI MAURO
LAMBERTI WALTER
CAVALIERI IVAN
GUIDI ANGELO
ZUENELI FRANCESCO
VENDER GIUSEPPE
SPECA SILVANO
DONINI LUCIANO
TEGGI MAURIZIO
BONAFE' CORRADO
ZUCCHERI MARCO
RAMUNNI ANTONIO
DI MARCO ATTILIO
GIACHETTA RAFFAELE
BERTASI MARCO
VALIERI GIOVANNI
AVANZI DARIO
PETRENI ENZO GIUSEPPE
LANZINI PAOLO

Coghome/Nome
PIERLI ROMANO
MAZZOLI MAURIZIO
ZUFFA FRANCO
LICATA PIETRO
MENABUE GIOVANNI
PERRI FRANCESCO
FRANCHINI ENZO
TOLOMELLI PAOLO
ZANELLA ETTORE
MARCHESINI DANIELE
NANNETTI LUIGI
CAMPANINI ORESTE
MORGESE GIUSEPPE
GRAZIA CESARE
ZAMBELLI VINCENZO
CAVAZZA FRANCO

Cognome/Nome
GANASSI MARCO
TINARELLI GERARDO
MATERIA GAETANO
LUPPI PAOLO
FERRARI CLAUDIO
LANDUZZI FRANCO
OTTA ROBERTO
OLEZZI FERNANDO
MANTOVANI SILVANO
BRUNETTI GIUSEPPE
CAVAZZA MARIO
POPOLO NICOLA
STEFANELLI ARTURO
MASSIMI ALBERTO
DOMINICI GIULIANO
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Societa

ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

A.S.D.CORRI CON NOI

UISP Comitato Prov. BO

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ACQUADELA AS.D.

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

ATL ESTENSE

A.S.D.CORRI CON NOI

Atletica MELITO A.S.D.

Societa

LA FRATELLANZA MO

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

ATL IMOLA SACMI AVIS

POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
G.S.D. PODISTICA ATLETICO
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
A.P.D. DIP AUSL BO RAVONE
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

Societa

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
A.S.D. ATLETICA GNARRO JET
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
GRUPPO PODISTICO SAGITTARIO
POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

A.D.P. AVIS CASALECCHIO

A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

Tempo
0.16.42
0.16.55
0.17.04
0.17.22
0.17.37
0.17.39
0.17.54
0.18.02
0.18.03
0.18.29
0.18.37
0.18.40
0.19.33
0.20.11
0.20.23
0.20.27
0.20.47
0.28.06
0.28.07

Tempo
0.15.44
0.17.21
0.17.26
0.17.41
0.18.05
0.18.24
0.18.26
0.18.35
0.19.01
0.19.08
0.19.09
0.19.48
0.19.59
0.20.07
0.21.02
0.23.35

Tempo
0.16.32
0.16.56
0.17.10
0.17.14
0.17.55
0.18.56
0.19.12
0.19.25
0.19.39
0.20.26
0.20.48
0.20.56
0.21.17
0.23.46
0.23.55
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VETERANI 70M

Posiz.
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VETERANE 55F

Posiz.
1
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31
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199
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24

Pett.
259
52
63
44
61
258
182
64
62

Pett.
65
53
275
33

Cognome/Nome
BRINI DINO
BONTADINI GERARDO
MINGHETTI LUCIANO
BRUNO CARMINE
BUONFIGLIOLI BRUNO
VANDELLI FRANCO
BARTOLETTI NELLO
GABRIELLI ALBERTO

Coghome/Nome
MORONGIU SONIA
AVANZI ALESSANDRA
TAVELLI LIA

CERCUI ALICE
LODESANI ROBERTA
LUPATO ANNA

DI PASQUALE NICOLETTA
BORSARI SERENA
BATTACCHI FRANCESCA
KNOWLES KATHRYN
MASSIMI CRISTINA

Cognhome/Nome
LUCCHI SILVIA
CREMONINI MANUELA
TEDESCO MARILIDA
GRANDI GIOVANNA
BAZZANI RITA

FERRETTI ELISA
DEMARIA ALESSANDRA
PANCALDI SANDRA
MURTAS FABIOLA

Coghome/Nome
RUBINI LORETTA
CASADIO MONICA
FANTI CLAUDIA
GANDINI GLORIA
WIZA BARBARA ANNA
DI FALCO ANTONELLA
TESTONI DANIELA
FASULO SILVIA
SCARSETTO ORNELLA

Coghome/Nome
PACHIOLI ANGELA
BABINI GERMANA
BORSARI CLARA
VENTURINI LORENZA

Foto e Classifiche su www.uispbologna.it

Societa

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.
A.S.D.ATLETICA PARCO DEI CEDRI

Societa

GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO

ATL ESTENSE

CIRCOLO AMATORI PODISTI
CORRADINI RUBIERA

CORRADINI RUBIERA

SPILAMBERTO

MDS SASSUOLO

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

Societa

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
ATL NEW STAR

A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
A.S.D. G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

Societa

CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA

LUGHESINA

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

POL. DIL. SAN RAFEL

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
A.S.D.CORRI CON NOI

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

Societa

ACQUADELA A.S.D.

LUGHESINA

A.S.D. G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
A.S.D.LA LUMEGA

Tempo
0.19.04
0.19.51
0.19.56
0.20.30
0.21.29
0.23.05
0.23.37
0.23.54

Tempo
0.15.31
0.15.42
0.16.26
0.16.43
0.17.19
0.18.02
0.18.35
0.18.44
0.19.16
0.20.08
0.21.14

Tempo
0.16.38
0.17.44
0.19.00
0.19.41
0.20.20
0.20.57
0.21.01
0.21.08
0.21.16

Tempo
0.17.05
0.17.10
0.17.850
0.18.21
0.19.03
0.19.34
0.19.47
0.20.17
0.20.22

Tempo
0.18.40
0.19.30
0.19.35
0.21.29
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ALLIEVI
Posiz. Pett.

1 124
2 123
3 221
4 294

ALLIEVE

Posiz. Pett.
1 217

CADETTI

Posiz. Pett.

1 132
2 243
3 219
4 296
5 131
6 244
7 220
8 133
9 293

Cognome/Nome
VENDER FEDERICO
RUARO LUCA
BALLETTI LORENZO
MOSCHINI MATTEO

Coghome/Nome
SCARAMELLI LAURA

Coghome/Nome

LODI NATAN

MAFFEI FAUSTO

BALLETTI SIMONE

MALAGOLI ALESSANDRO
XILO ALESSANDRO
VENTURA-LUCA

PICCOLO MATTEO

VISENTIN LORENZO
PETROLINI LORENZO DAVIDE

CADETTE - Donne

Posiz. Pett.
1 59
2 149

RAGAZZI

Posiz. Pett.
1 87
2 106
3 128
4 130
5 129
6 292

RAGAZZE

Posiz. Pett.
1 203
2 201
3 127
4 200
5 148
6 205
7 126
8 207
9 206
10 204

Coghome/Nome
MANFREDINI CHIARA
GIORDANO SABRINA

Cognome/Nome
POLVERELLI LORENZO
COLARI LEONARDO
PARENTI ALBERTO

DI MURO STEFANO
ZOTT MIRCO
PETRONE LEONARDO

Coghome/Nome
HMIDANI JASMINE
DONKOR ASHLEY
CAPELLETTI MATILDE
CAVALIERI ANNA A.S.D.
SCHIASSI ROBERTA
VELLA ELEONORA
GUALANDI SABRINA
ROZZARIN ARIANNA
BONINI CATERINA
GOLDONI BEATRICE

Foto e Classifiche su www.uispbologna.it

Societa

ACQUADELA AS.D.
ACQUADELA A.S.D.
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
MODENA ATLETICA

Societa
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

Societa

CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA

SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.
CUS BOLOGNA

CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA

SEF VIRTUS EMILSIDER BO
ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO

Societa
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

Societa

ATL SACMI IMOLA
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO
CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA
CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA
CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA

PODISTICA LIPPO CALDERARA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETIC
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
CUS RIPRESA BOLOGNA
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD
A.S.D. ATLETICA BLIZZARD

Tempo
0.15.37
0.15.38
0.17.07
0.17.19

Tempo
0.20.43

Tempo
0.09.22
0.09.50
0.10.21
0.10.33
0.10.37
0.10.39
0.10.47
0.12.12
0.15.21

Tempo
0.11.26
0.13.40

Tempo
0.04.47
0.04.59
0.05.05
0.05.14
0.05.28
0.05.54

Tempo
0.05.10
0.05.15
0.05.16
0.05.18
0.05.29
0.05.30
0.05.31
0.05.38
0.05.49
0.05.50
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ESORDIENTI M
Pett.

Posiz.
1

NV ONOOD WN

o

264
295
103
89
147
145
291
101
146
144

ESORDIENTI F

Posiz.
1

OO WN

Pett.

202
104
143
90

142
290

PULCINI M

Posiz.
1

ONO O DN

PULCINI F

Posiz.
1

NV ONOOD WN

Pett.

49
96
95
97
287
286
98
141

Pett.

88
100
138
289
265
137
99
139
140

PRIMI PASSI F

Posiz.
1

2
3
4

PRIMI PASSI M
Pett.

Posiz.
1

Pett.

136
94

134
135

91

Cognome/Nome
BONORA GABRIELE
SUMAN GIOVANNI
CAVAZZA LUCA
CHARADI KARIM
PIGNATTI LORENZO
GIOVANNINI MATTEO
PETRONE RICCARDO
PARENTELLI MATTIA
NANNI JIMMY
ANSALONI FEDERICO

Coghome/Nome
CARLA CAMILLA
BALDI ALESSIA

PAINI LISA

BALLARINI ILARIA
MANTOVANI CHIARA
LANEVE SIMONA

Cognome/Nome
MARANGONI LEONARDO
MOGGI FRANCESCO
PARENTELLI DAVIDE
VARIGNANA JACOPO
CAZZOLA GIAN MARCO
PANCALDI EMANUELE
COLONNELLO DANIELE
SERRA LUCA

Coghome/Nome
DONATI MIRIAM
PARAZZA GAIA
BONI ALESSIA
CESARI MILENA
BONORA ILARIA
GIOVANNINI ALICE
BORSARI SOFIA
NANNI STELLA
RAINIERI ALLEGRA

Coghome/Nome
BERERA LAURA
MORSIANI ILARIA
ANSALONI CLELIA
TONI IRENE

Cognome/Nome
CUTAIA MARCO

Foto e Classifiche su www.uispbologna.it

Societa

CUS BOLOGNA

ASS INDUSTRIA ROVIGO
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
UISP Comitato Prov. BO

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

Societa

UISP Comitato Prov. BO
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP Comitato Prov. BO

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

Societa

UISP Prov.le Modena
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

Societa

UISP Comitato Prov. BO
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA

CUS BOLOGNA

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

Societa

A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

Societa
POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D.

Tempo
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0.04.14

Tempo
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0.03.52
0.03.59
0.04.06
0.04.27
0.04.46

Tempo
0.03.06
0.03.20
0.03.51
0.04.30

Tempo
0.03.05
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